

---

## **Pachet ARTICOLE papetarie si alte articole din hartie**

I.D.: 87522138

---

Data publicarii	28.09.23	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 542,42 RON - 542,42 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DOSAR PLASTIC 100 0,72 72 1 Total 72 2 FOLIE PROTECTIE PLASTIC A4 100FILE/SET 1 12,6 12,6 2 Total 12,6 3 PASTILE ADEZIVE/PATAFIX 50GR 85/SET 10 12,6 126 3 Total 126 4 FOLIE LAMINARE A4,100 BUC/TOP 80 MICRONI 2 31,3 62,6 4 Total 62,6 5 DECAPSATOR DONAU 7987001 CU MECANISM DEBLOCARE 2 2,94 5,88 5 Total 5,88 6 PIX CU GEL 10 8,4 84 6 Total 84 7 INDEX 45X12 5 CUL/SET PO01-2 PLASTIC TIP SAGEATA 2 5,66 11,32 7 Total 11,32 8 CONDICA CADRE DIDACTICE MODEL NOU X3 150 FILE+COPERTA PVC 2 84,01 168,02 8 Total 168,02 Grand Total 542,42 mai putin

---